25SLRS - Division A

Week 1
5/05/2025

5/05/2025
5/05/2025
5/05/2025
5/05/2025

Week 2
5/12/2025

5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025

Week 3
5/19/2025

5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025

Week 4
6/02/2025

6/02/2025
6/02/2025
6/02/2025
6/02/2025

Week 5
6/09/2025

6/09/2025
6/09/2025
6/09/2025
6/09/2025

Week 6
6/16/2025

6/16/2025
6/16/2025

Glam N Aim
Lori Musser
BYE
Erb

Bellas

Pam Howard
Lori Medsker
Erb

Glam N Aim
Lori Musser
Miss Behavin
BYE

Pam Howard
Miss Behavin
Erb

BYE

Glam N Aim
Bellas

Lori Medsker
Erb

BYE
Pam Howard

VS
'S
VS

VS
VS
'S

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

'S
VS

VS

VS
VS

Bellas

Pam Howard
Miss Behavin
Lori Medsker

Lori Musser
Miss Behavin
Glam N Aim
BYE

Erb

Lori Medsker
Bellas

Pam Howard

Glam N Aim
Lori Musser
Bellas

Lori Medsker

BYE

Pam Howard
Miss Behavin
Lori Musser

Bellas
Lori Medsker

at Boots And Bourbon
at Boots And Bourbon
at BYE

at Boots And Bourbon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Spencerville VFW

at BYE

at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at BYE

at Boots And Bourbon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE

at BYE

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Spencerville VFW

at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE
at Boots And Bourbon



6/16/2025
6/16/2025

Week 7
6/23/2025

6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025

Week 8
6/30/2025

6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

Week 9
7/07/2025

7/07/2025
7/07/2025
7/07/2025
7/07/2025

Week 10
7/14/2025

7/14/2025
7/14/2025
7/14/2025

7/14/2025

Week 11
7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025

Week 12
7/28/2025

7/28/2025

Miss Behavin
Lori Musser

Lori Musser

Miss Behavin
Pam Howard
Lori Medsker

Bellas

Pam Howard
Miss Behavin
Lori Medsker

Lori Musser
Miss Behavin
Glam N Aim
BYE

Erb

Lori Medsker
Bellas

Pam Howard

Glam N Aim
Lori Musser
Bellas

Lori Medsker

BYE

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
'S
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
'S

VS

Erb
Glam N Aim

BYE

Glam N Aim
Erb

Bellas

Glam N Aim
Lori Musser
BYE
Erb

Bellas

Pam Howard
Lori Medsker
Erb

Glam N Aim
Lori Musser

Miss Behavin
BYE

Pam Howard
Miss Behavin
Erb

BYE

Glam N Aim

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Spencerville VFW

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE

at Spencerville VFW

at Boots And Bourbon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE

at Boots And Bourbon

at Spencerville VFW

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at BYE

at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at BYE

at BYE



7/28/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025

Week 13
8/04/2025

8/04/2025
8/04/2025
8/04/2025
8/04/2025

Week 14
8/11/2025

8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025

Pam Howard
Miss Behavin
Lori Musser

Bellas

Lori Medsker
Erb

Glam N Aim

BYE

Glam N Aim
Erb

Bellas

VS
VS

VS

VS

VS
VS

Bellas
Lori Medsker
Erb

BYE

Pam Howard
Miss Behavin
Lori Musser

Lori Musser

Miss Behavin
Pam Howard
Lori Medsker

at Boots And Bourbon
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE

at Spencerville VFW
at Boots And Bourbon
at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE

at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak



